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Nome
TURBINADO
EXODO
QUEBRA VENTO
PSICOPATA
PIT BULL
POSITRON
TRINGUELETA
CANTA GALO
DIAMANTE NEGRO
KRATOS
PANCADAO
KRATOS
PROFETA
MUSTANG
GAUCHAO
BOYKA
VILA CESAMO
ABRAAO
KATRINA

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

Dono

LEONARDO BARROS

MAURO VEIGA

RODOLFO DA CIDADE DE RECIFE

LEANDRO
LUCAS
MANOEL
MANOEL
GAGO
PEDRO
THIAGO
FABIO
JAMES JUNIOR
MARKAO
BRUNO GOMES
ANDRE
DAVID
GLAUCIO
GLAUCIO
ZECK CARNAVAL

TRINCA FERRO 10/10/2021
Clube Anchieta - Domingo

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/148
0/135
0/119
0/117
0/110
0/109
0/102
0/100
0/96
0/90
0/80
0/79
0/79
0/74
0/56
0/62
0/56
0/51
0/33

Pontos
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